DESPESAS REALIZADAS

P&D lll

FAVORECIDO

NATUREZA
DE
DESPESA

Ne DA NOTA
FISCAL OU
EQUIVALENTE

N2 DO COMPROVANTE

DE PAGAMENTO
BANCARIO

VALOR PAGO
R$

DATA DO
PAGTO

INSTRUMENTAL INSTRUMENTOS DE MEDIGAO LTDA

MATERIAL
DE
CONSUMO

7594

551744000003705

10.628,78

15/07/2021

INSTRUMENTAL INSTRUMENTOS DE MEDIGAO LTDA

MATERIAL
DE
CONSUMO

7490

551744000003705

5.276,40

07/05/2021

CARLOS HENRIQUE MONTEIRO DE CASTRO DUTRA

SERVICOS
DE
TERCEIROS
PESSOA
FISICA

RECIBO

550127000300301

7.684,91

13/07/2021

CARLOS HENRIQUE MONTEIRO DE CASTRO DUTRA

SERVICOS
DE
TERCEIROS
PESSOA
FiSICA

RECIBO

550127000300301

7.684,91

10/08/2021

CARLOS HENRIQUE MONTEIRO DE CASTRO DUTRA

SERVICOS
DE
TERCEIROS
PESSOA
FISICA

RECIBO

550127000300301

7.684,91

15/09/2021

CARLOS HENRIQUE MONTEIRO DE CASTRO DUTRA

SERVICOS
DE
TERCEIROS
PESSOA
FiSICA

RECIBO

550127000300301

7.684,91

08/11/2021

CARLOS HENRIQUE MONTEIRO DE CASTRO DUTRA

SERVICOS
DE
TERCEIROS
PESSOA
FISICA

RECIBO

12700000300301

7.684,91

10/11/2021

CARLOS HENRIQUE MONTEIRO DE CASTRO DUTRA

SERVICOS
DE
TERCEIROS
PESSOA
FiSICA

RECIBO

550127000300301

7.684,91

07/12/2021

METTLER-TOLEDO INDISTRIA E COMERCIO LTDA

SERVICOS
DE
TERCEIROS
PESSOA
JURIDICA

21044

100701

4.833,47

07/10/2021

C.K. Comércio e Representacéo Ltda

SERVICOS
DE
TERCEIROS
PESSOA
JURIDICA

1618

120901

5.234,72

09/12/2021

DARF - CSRF

SERVICOS
DE
TERCEIROS
PESSOA
JURIDICA

21044

122901

267,62

29/12/2021

DARF - CSRF

SERVICOS
DE
TERCEIROS
PESSOA
JURIDICA

1618

122902

255,28

29/12/2021

TARIFA - BANCO DO BRASIL

SERVICOS
DE
TERCEIROS
PESSOA
JURIDICA

50,85

29/12/2021

R$ 72.656,58




